Media information
2020

Every Tuesday the newspaper Construction & Properties is published.
There will be general news about the building and real estate. There are
20.500 readers in the sector such as builders (municipalities, real estate
and housing companies, developers etc.), advisors and architects.

Every week the newspaper contains general content to and about

the property sector among a variety of niche themes.

Circulation: 9.500

@ Norglis,ke Medier .



NORDISKE MEDIER, INDUSTRY MEDIA IN DENMARK

Andelsboligen Leder IDAG

Anlaeg & Maskiner Licitationen

Arkbyg Magasinet Pleje
Building Supply MaskinFokus
Byggeri & Ejendomme Mester Tidende
Electronic Supply Metal Supply
Energy Supply Motor-magasinet
Foodservice Forum Park & Anlzeg

Food Supply Magasinet Plast
Food Supply Magazine Plast Forum
Forsyning Retail News
Fremtiden Automation Skoler, sport og fritid
Hvem er Hvem i autobranchen Sefart

Hvem er Hvem i byggeriets top Transportmagasinet
Hvem er Hvem i Metal- og Maskinindustrien Wood Supply

Jern-Maskinindustrien

Newsletters

On an daily basis we
send out approximately

557.877

targeted newsletters for the
sectors we

Our media

We publish more than

54

B2B-titles, which fathoms print
publications, websites and
targeted newsletters

Events

We arrange more than

55

industry specific events every
year.

CONTACT INFORMATION NORDISKE MEDIER

Magazines

Our printed media reaches
approximately .

450.105

readers

@ Norqiske Medier

Nordiske Medier Copenhagen
Mimersgade 47, 5.

DK-2200 Kgbenhavn N
Telephone: +45 44 85 88 99

Nordiske Medier, Aalborg
Langagervej 1

9220 Aalborg @

Telephone: +45 72 28 69 70

CVR: 10150825
info@nordiskemedier.dk
www.nordiskemedier.dk



Media information 2020

SECTION PAGES
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTIES

Targeted towards the building sector — Published on Tuesdays
THEME PLAN 2020

Published  Deadline  Construction and Properties Special circulation

14-01-20 23-12-19 Future construction — Sustainability and UN world goals

21-01-20 30-12-19 Drains and downpipes, Kitchen and bath renovation - Published prior to Kloakmessen 9
28-01-20 07-01-20 Technical Lighting f=p
04-02-20 14-01-20 Building renovation — Radon and indoor climate ;_J
11-02-20 21-01-20 Degradation and remediation | Asbestos, PCB and mold g
18-02-20 28-0120  Concrete s
25-02-20 04-02-20 Parking :
03-03-20 11-02-20 Ad test g-
10-03-20 18-02-20 Building materials — Byggerimessen E..
17-03-20 25-02-20 Construction site — Safety on the site, establishing the construction site ":';
24-03-20 03-03-20 Sustainable construction — Building Green 2
31-03-20 10-03-20 Hospital construction and renovation g
07-04-20 17-03-20 Roof & facade - doors and windows gr
14-04-20 24-03-20 Youth, colleges and studios g
21-04-20 31-03-20 Construction and renovation - Published prior to Ejendomsmessen g-
28-04-20 07-04-20 Concrete and elements =
05-05-20 14-04-20 Floors and flooring g
12-05-20 21-04-20 Technical contractor — Published prior to El og Teknikmessen g"
19-05-20 28-04-20 Engineering contractor :
26-05-20 05-05-20 Public constructions and renovation — decorate with colours. Farveprisen g
02-06-20 12-05-20 Building security ~U'|
09-06-20 19-05-20 Prefabricated construction 8
16-06-20 26-05-20 Concrete and elements 3
23-06-20 02-06-20 Energy construction, renovation and optimization g_
04-08-20 14-07-20 Degradation and remediation - Asbestos, PCB and mold g
11-08-20 21-07-20 Roof & facades — Doors and windows 5'
18-08-20 28-07-20 Technical entrepreneur - firesafety, water, heat and ventilation '5;
25-08-20 04-08-20 Building renovation — Renover prisen m
01-09-20 11-08-20 Ad test 3
08-09-20 18-08-20 Technical lighting — Architect@work z
15-09-20 25-08-20 Floors and flooring E
22-09-20 01-09-20 Concrete — Danish concrete day 2".
29-09-20 08-09-20 Kitchen and bath g
06-10-20 15-09-20 Youth, colleges and studios g
13-10-20 22-09-20  Building renovation Q.
20-10-20 29-09-20 Parking é
27-10-20 06-10-20 Sustainable construction — Building Green ;
03-11-20 13-10-20 Energy construction, renovation and optimization 2'.,
10-11-20 20-10-20 Concrete and element construction — Diamond contractor gl-
17-11-20 27-10-20 Pavilions and prefabricated construction (7]
24-11-20 03-11-20 Hospital construction and renovation a
01-12-20 10-11-20 Technical contractor — Elevator, lifts and escalators g

08-12-20 17-11-20 Floors and flooring



Constructions and Properties

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTIES

Targeted the building sector | Papers and themes | Related magazines

THEME PLAN 2020

Published

09-03-20

11-03-20

12-03-20

13-03-20

25-03-20

26-03-20

20-04-20

22-04-20

23-04-20

14-05-20

15-05-20

09-09-20

10-09-20

28-10-20

29-10-20

See also the publications of ArkByg,
Drift og vedligeholdelse and regional circulations.

12-02-20

04-03-20

05-03-20

06-03-20

18-03-20

19-03-20

30-03-20

15-04-20

16-04-20

07-05-20

11-05-20

02-09-20

03-09-20

21-10-20

22-10-20

Published

Byggeri fair paper
— Published with Licitationen and Mestertidende

Published on Byggerimessen
Published on Byggerimessen
Published on Byggerimessen
Published during Building Green
Published during Building Green
Ejendomme and Ejendomsmesse magazine
Published on Ejendomsmessen
Published on Ejendomsmessen
Published during El og teknikmessen
Published during El og teknikmessen
Published during Architect@work
Published during Architect@work
Published during Building Green

Published during Building Green




