

## NORDISKE MEDIER, INDUSTRY MEDIA IN DENMARK

Andelsboligen

Anlæg & Maskiner

Arkbyg

**Building Supply** 

Byggeri & Ejendomme

Electronic Supply

**Energy Supply** 

Foodservice Forum

Food Supply

Food Supply Magazine

Forsyning

Fremtiden Automation

Hvem er Hvem i autobranchen

Hvem er Hvem i byggeriets top

Hvem er Hvem i Metal- og Maskinindustrien

Jern-Maskinindustrien

Leder IDAG

Licitationen

Magasinet Pleje

MaskinFokus

Mester Tidende

Metal Supply

Motor-magasinet

Park & Anlæg

Magasinet Plast

Plast Forum

Retail News

Skoler, sport og fritid

Søfart

Transportmagasinet

Wood Supply



#### CONTACT INFORMATION NORDISKE MEDIER

Nordiske Medier Copenhagen Mimersgade 47, 5. DK-2200 København N Telephone: +45 44 85 88 99 Nordiske Medier, Aalborg Langagervej 1 9220 Aalborg Ø Telephone: +45 72 28 69 70



CVR: 10150825 info@nordiskemedier.dk www.nordiskemedier.dk

# SECTION PAGES CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTIES

Targeted towards the building sector – Published on Tuesdays

### **THEME PLAN 2020**

Published	Deadline	Construction and Properties	Special circulation
14-01-20	23-12-19	Future construction – Sustainability and UN world goals	
21-01-20	30-12-19	Drains and downpipes, Kitchen and bath renovation – Published prior to Kloakmessen	<u>6</u>
28-01-20	07-01-20	Technical Lighting	Genera
04-02-20	14-01-20	Building renovation – Radon and indoor climate	<u>a</u>
11-02-20	21-01-20	Degradation and remediation   Asbestos, PCB and mold	ne
18-02-20	28-01-20	Concrete	news
25-02-20	04-02-20	Parking	
03-03-20	11-02-20	Ad test	about
10-03-20	18-02-20	Building materials – Byggerimessen	u t
17-03-20	25-02-20	Construction site – Safety on the site, establishing the construction site	the
24-03-20	03-03-20	Sustainable construction – Building Green	
31-03-20	10-03-20	Hospital construction and renovation	<u>o</u>
07-04-20	17-03-20	Roof & facade – doors and windows	sti
14-04-20	24-03-20	Youth, colleges and studios	construction sector
21-04-20	31-03-20	Construction and renovation – Published prior to Ejendomsmessen	<u>=</u> .
28-04-20	07-04-20	Concrete and elements	ĭ
05-05-20	14-04-20	Floors and flooring	Se
12-05-20	21-04-20	Technical contractor – Published prior to El og Teknikmessen	cto
19-05-20	28-04-20	Engineering contractor	<u> </u>
26-05-20	05-05-20	Public constructions and renovation – decorate with colours. Farveprisen	20
02-06-20	12-05-20	Building security	20,500
09-06-20	19-05-20	Prefabricated construction	
16-06-20	26-05-20	Concrete and elements	readers
23-06-20	02-06-20	Energy construction, renovation and optimization	a
04-08-20	14-07-20	Degradation and remediation - Asbestos, PCB and mold	ers
11-08-20	21-07-20	Roof & facades – Doors and windows	<u> </u>
18-08-20	28-07-20	Technical entrepreneur – firesafety, water, heat and ventilation	the
25-08-20	04-08-20	Building renovation – Renover prisen	
01-09-20	11-08-20	Ad test	cons
08-09-20	18-08-20	Technical lighting – Architect@work	ıst
15-09-20	25-08-20	Floors and flooring	2
22-09-20	01-09-20	Concrete – Danish concrete day	ruction
29-09-20	08-09-20	Kitchen and bath	on on
06-10-20	15-09-20	Youth, colleges and studios	and
13-10-20	22-09-20	Building renovation	
20-10-20	29-09-20	Parking	rea
27-10-20	06-10-20	Sustainable construction – Building Green	
03-11-20	13-10-20	Energy construction, renovation and optimization	ist
10-11-20	20-10-20	Concrete and element construction – Diamond contractor	estate sectors
17-11-20	27-10-20	Pavilions and prefabricated construction	98.
24-11-20	03-11-20	Hospital construction and renovation	ţĊţ
01-12-20	10-11-20	Technical contractor – Elevator, lifts and escalators	072
08-12-20	17-11-20	Floors and flooring	Vi

# **CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTIES**

Targeted the building sector | Papers and themes | Related magazines

#### **THEME PLAN 2020**

TITLIVIL PLAIN 2020				
Published	Deadline	Published		
09-03-20	12-02-20	Byggeri fair paper – Published with Licitationen and Mestertidende		
11-03-20	04-03-20	Published on Byggerimessen		
12-03-20	05-03-20	Published on Byggerimessen		
13-03-20	06-03-20	Published on Byggerimessen		
25-03-20	18-03-20	Published during Building Green		
26-03-20	19-03-20	Published during Building Green		
20-04-20	30-03-20	Ejendomme and Ejendomsmesse magazine		
22-04-20	15-04-20	Published on Ejendomsmessen		
23-04-20	16-04-20	Published on Ejendomsmessen		
14-05-20	07-05-20	Published during El og teknikmessen		
15-05-20	11-05-20	Published during El og teknikmessen		
09-09-20	02-09-20	Published during Architect@work		
10-09-20	03-09-20	Published during Architect@work		
28-10-20	21-10-20	Published during Building Green		
29-10-20	22-10-20	Published during Building Green		

See also the publications of ArkByg, Drift og vedligeholdelse and regional circulations.

